NABAT HOLDING LLC

Packing List

Container

DRYU955264-1
EISUB48723-3
EISUB58459-4
EITU147427-1
EITU922438-7
GAOUB39197-9
TAGUEE1E49-7

Totals

We hereby certify that we do not handle animal origin proteins at our facilities and that the containers
we load are cleaned before packing. Based on our visual inspection there is no contamination af.
animal protein or unknown foreign material. To the best of our knowledge, all necessary precautions

Customer :

Date .
Booking #
Commodity
PO#:

Quantity
(Bales)

498
498
498
498
498
498
498

3,486

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY .
Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road
P.O BOX 29430, Safat, KUWAIT 13155

April 14, 2024
44016336-1
Timothy Hay
2024-10003

Gross
Weight(LBS)
57,360
56,400
57,500
56,940
56,240
57,780
57,340

399,560

Net

Weight(MTS)
26.018
25,583
26.082
25.828
25.510
26,209
26.009

181.239

Seal #

12001849
12001859
12001850
12001855
12001858
12001890
120018495

have been taken to assure that this shipment is free from animal protein contamination.

Sincerelv.

NABAT HOLDING LLC
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