

Packing List

Customer: KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY.

Sabhan Road No.401 of Sixth Ring Road P.O BOX 29430, Safat, KUWAIT 13155 Page: 1

Date: April 14, 2024
Booking #: 44016336-1
Commodity: Timothy Hay
PO #: 2024-10003

Container	Quantity (Bales)	Gross Weight(LBS)	Net Weight(MTS)	Seal #
DRYU955264-1	498	57,360	26.018	12001849
EISU849723-3	498	56,400	25.583	12001859
EISU859459-4	498	57,500	26.082	12001850
EITU147427-1	498	56,940	25.828	12001855
EITU922438-7	498	56,240	25.510	12001858
GAOU639197-9	498	57,780	26.209	12001890
TXGU661649-7	498	57,340	26.009	12001895
Totals :	3,486	399,560	181.239	

We hereby certify that we do not handle animal origin proteins at our facilities and that the containers we load are cleaned before packing. Based on our visual inspection there is no contamination of animal protein or unknown foreign material. To the best of our knowledge, all necessary precautions have been taken to assure that this shipment is free from animal protein contamination.

Sincerely.

NABAT HOLDING LLC